
manfrotto.us

Valid on items purchased between
October 1 - November 30, 2014. 

Mail to: 
Dept# 14-10042
Manfrotto Rebate Program
PO Box 540062
El Paso, TX 88554-0062

Rebate requests must be
postmarked by December 30, 2014.

    Series Tripods
Rebate Program
Purchase any of the 190 Series Tripods listed and receive
a Visa prepaid card in the amount of the value shown.  ®

 
Name

Street Address

City  State Zip

Phone   E-mail

lease printP legibly

Please check the model number purchased:

MT190X3
MK190X3-3W
MK190X3-2W
MK190X3-BH
MT190XPRO3
MT190XPRO4
MT190CXPRO3
MT190CXPRO4
MK190XPRO3-BH
MK190XPRO4-BH
MK190XPRO3-3W
MK190XPRO4-3W

719821378037
719821378075
719821378648
719821378068
719821364597
719821364603
719821364610
719821364627
719821364665
719821364672
719821364689
719821364696

receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a
receive a

 $20.00 
 $25.00 
 $25.00 
 $25.00 
 $25.00 
 $25.00 
 $40.00 
 $40.00 
 $40.00 
 $40.00 
 $40.00 
 $40.00 

MODEL UPC Rebate

Visa   Prepaid Card  ®

Visa   Prepaid Card  ®

Visa   Prepaid Card  ®

Visa   Prepaid Card  ®

Visa   Prepaid Card  ®

Visa   Prepaid Card  ®

Visa   Prepaid Card  ®

Visa   Prepaid Card  ®

Visa   Prepaid Card  ®

Visa   Prepaid Card  ®

Visa   Prepaid Card  ®

Visa   Prepaid Card  ®

-

To receive this offer, you must complete the requested information 
on this form and mail it along with the following:

- original or legible copy of the bill of sale
- original UPC symbol cut out from packaging

This offer is valid for US residents only and can not be combined with any other 
promotional offer (i.e. Student Discount Program, Cashback Program). Not valid on 
models purchased at Best Buy or BestBuy.com. This offer is valid only on items 
purchased through Authorized Dealers and not on imports or grey market items and 
is void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. Manfrotto Distribution is not 
responsible for lost or misdirected mail. Please keep copies of all documents 
pertaining to this offer. Manfrotto Distribution reserves the right in its sole discretion 
to refuse any claim.

Rebate paid in the form of a Visa prepaid card. The Visa prepaid card is not redeem-
able for cash or usable at any ATM. Terms and Conditions apply to the card. Subject 
to applicable law, a monthly maintenance fee of $3 (USD) applies, but is waived for 
the first six months after the card is issued. Your card is issued by MetaBank, 
Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. Card  can be used at any 
merchant that accepts Visa debit cards within the United States and US Territories. 
Manfrotto Distribution reserves the right to substitute a check of equal value in lieu 
of a Visa prepaid card at its discretion.

To check the status of your claim, go to:
www.reward-central.com/ManfrottoDistribution
or call toll free (855) 806-3233

7 019821 00000


