## 190 Series Tripods Rebate Program

Purchase any of the 190 Series Tripods listed and receive a Visa prepaid card in the amount of the value shown.





Valid on items purchased between October 1 - November 30, 2014.

Rebate requests must be postmarked by December 30, 2014.

Name			Please print legibly	
Street Address				
City	State		Zip	
Phone			E-mail	
Please check the r	model number	purchased	l: Rebate	
☐ MT190X3	719821378037	receive a	\$20.00	Visa® Prepaid Card
☐ MK190X3-3W	719821378075	receive a	\$25.00	Visa® Prepaid Card
☐ MK190X3-2W	719821378648	receive a	\$25.00	Visa® Prepaid Card
☐ MK190X3-BH	719821378068	receive a	\$25.00	Visa <sup>®</sup> Prepaid Card
☐ MT190XPRO3	719821364597	receive a	\$25.00	Visa <sup>®</sup> Prepaid Card
☐ MT190XPRO4	719821364603	receive a	\$25.00	Visa <sup>®</sup> Prepaid Card
☐ MT190CXPRO3	719821364610	receive a	\$40.00	Visa <sup>®</sup> Prepaid Card
☐ MT190CXPRO4	719821364627	receive a	\$40.00	Visa® Prepaid Card
☐ MK190XPRO3-BH	719821364665	receive a	\$40.00	Visa <sup>®</sup> Prepaid Card
☐ MK190XPRO4-BH	719821364672	receive a	\$40.00	Visa <sup>®</sup> Prepaid Card
☐ MK190XPRO3-3W	719821364689	receive a	\$40.00	Visa <sup>®</sup> Prepaid Card
☐ MK190XPRO4-3W	719821364696	receive a	\$40.00	Visa <sup>®</sup> Prepaid Card



To receive this offer, you must complete the requested information on this form and mail it along with the following:

- original or legible copy of the bill of sale
- original UPC symbol cut out from packaging



This offer is valid for US residents only and can not be combined with any other promotional offer (i.e. Student Discount Program, Cashback Program). Not valid on models purchased at Best Buy or BestBuy.com. This offer is valid only on items purchased through Authorized Dealers and not on imports or grey market items and is void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. Manfrotto Distribution is not responsible for lost or misdirected mail. Please keep copies of all documents pertaining to this offer. Manfrotto Distribution reserves the right in its sole discretion to refuse any claim.

Rebate paid in the form of a Visa prepaid card. The Visa prepaid card is not redeemable for cash or usable at any ATM. Terms and Conditions apply to the card. Subject to applicable law, a monthly maintenance fee of \$3 (USD) applies, but is waived for the first six months after the card is issued. Your card is issued by MetaBank, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. Card can be used at any merchant that accepts Visa debit cards within the United States and US Territories. Manfrotto Distribution reserves the right to substitute a check of equal value in lieu of a Visa prepaid card at its discretion.

To check the status of your claim, go to: www.reward-central.com/ManfrottoDistribution or call toll free (855) 806-3233

Mail to:

Dept# 14-10042 Manfrotto Rebate Program PO Box 540062 El Paso, TX 88554-0062



